Ogden October Shoot

Event 1 - Doubles

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 28

SQUAD POST STATE
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NAME

Jeremie C.
Summers

Bruce Bachman
Justin D. Sloan
Ed Wehking
Robert S. Jones

Steven E.
Robison

Glen E. Brown

Nickolas K.
White

Easton G. Carter

Douglas K.
Devries

Mike J. Hilton
Byron Nielsen

Ronald E.
Robison

Brysen Mcmillan
Dale R. Erickson

Kenneth L.
Hutchings

Kaleb White

John D.
Simmons

Jerri A. Harwell
Barry K. Mousley

Randy L.
Freston, Il

Madi Scott

Reuben D.
Quarnberg

Allen L. Palmer
Kooper D.
Freston

Sidney Smith
Craig A.
Wolverton
Dylan Smith

ATA #

9901884

5200702
1012254
8401984
9603034

8900174
5201122
1850220
2111235
8300790

1316389
0614908

8900173

2409956
0511802

9003372
1937887
1939392

1315669
8303073

9104052
2309287
1858118
0513588
2403494
2410500
1859550
SOS0015715

CAT

CLS/YRD
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CLASS
AA

94

92

CLASS
A

CLASS
B

92

91

87

86
86

85
85

84

64

59

CLASS
C

88
88

87
87

85

82
81

76

73

70

CLASS
D

85

79

74
71
67

59

TOTAL

94

92
92
91
88

88
87
87
87
86

86
85

85

85
85

84
82
81

79
76

74
73
71
70
67
64
59
59



Ogden October Shoot

Event 2 - Singles

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 30

SQUAD POST STATE
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2 3 uT
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5 4 uT
4 4 uT
3 4 uT
1 4 uT
1 1 uT
5 5 uT
3 2 uT
1 3 uT
6 3 uT
4 5 uT
4 3 uT
5 1 uT
4 1 uT
2 5 uT
5 2 uT
2 4 uT
6 2 uT
6 uT
3 uT
1 5 uT
6 5 uT
5 3 uT
1 2 uT
2 2 uT
6 4 uT

NAME

Steven E.
Robison

Ed Wehking
Justin D. Sloan
Brysen Mcmillan

John D.
Simmons

Robert S. Jones

Ronald E.
Robison

Alex T. Seton
Dale R. Erickson

Kenneth L.
Hutchings

Byron Nielsen
Glen E. Brown
Jerri A. Harwell

Kooper D.
Freston

Mike J. Hilton
Dylan Smith

Reuben D.
Quarnberg

Sidney Smith
Shane Mcmillan
Madi Scott

Douglas K.
Devries

Randy L.
Freston, Il

Bruce Bachman
Barry K. Mousley

Nickolas K.
White

Craig A.
Wolverton

Allen L. Palmer
Easton G. Carter
Kaleb White

Kim S.
Wolverton

ATA #

8900174

8401984
1012254
2409956

1939392
9603034
8900173

2409961
0511802

9003372

0614908
5201122
1315669

2403494

1316389
S0OS0015715

1858118

2410500
2409960
2309287

8300790

9104052

5200702
8303073

1850220

1859550

0513588
2111235
1937887

1850943

CAT

CLS/YRD
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CLASS
AA

99

CLASS
A

100
100

97

96

91

89

88

CLASS
B

98

96

96

95
95

94
94

93

93
93

89

88

CLASS
C

95

89

CLASS
D

96
96

94

92

89

85
83

78

TOTAL

100

100
99
98

97
96
96

96
96

96

95
95
95

94

94
94

93

93
93
92

91

89

89
89

89

88

88
85
83

78



Ogden October Shoot

Event 3 - Handicap

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 26
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NAME
Brysen Mcmillan
Shane Mcmillan

Reuben D.
Quarnberg

Dale R. Erickson
Dylan Smith
Sidney Smith
Jerri A. Harwell
Robert S. Jones

Kenneth L.
Hutchings

Douglas K.
Devries

Justin D. Sloan

John D.
Simmons

Madi Scott
Easton G. Carter
Ed Wehking
Glen E. Brown

Steven E.
Robison

Randy L.
Freston, Il

Kooper D.
Freston

Alex T. Seton
Mike J. Hilton
Byron Nielsen
Barry K. Mousley

Nickolas K.
White

Bruce Bachman

Craig A.
Wolverton

ATA #
2409956
2409960

1858118

0511802
S0OS0015715
2410500
1315669
9603034

9003372

8300790
1012254
1939392

2309287
2111235
8401984
5201122

8900174

9104052

2403494

2409961
1316389
0614908
8303073

1850220
5200702
1859550

CAT

CLS/YRD
20.0
20.0

21.0

25.0
19.0
20.0
22.0
225

23.0

22.0
27.0
245

20.0
19.0
27.0
27.0

26.5

21.0

19.0

20.0
26.0
25.0
27.0

25.0
26.0
20.0

(19.0 - 23.5)
96
95

94

91
91
91
91

90

90

88
87

85

82
81

69

(24.0 - 27.0)

92

89
89

86
86

86

79
79
78

76
73

TOTAL
96
95

94

92
91
91
91
91

90

90
89
89

88
87
86
86

86

85

82

81
79
79
78

76
73
69



